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1. How do you typically wrap your Christmas gifts?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
571 290 281 195 225 152 58 238 177 98
Wrapping paper 56% 59% 54% 69% 56% 46% 59% 59% 54% 53%
DE E
245 84 160 35 108 103 19 98 81 47
Re-usable bags 24% 17% 31% 12% 27% 31% 19% 24% 25% 26%
A C C
91 54 37 24 33 33 4 30 38 18
Recyclable wrapping paper 9% 11% 7% 9% 8% 10% 4% 8% 11% 10%
B F
I'm giving gifts that don't require wrapping 62 39 23 11 18 32 11 23 17 11
6% 8% 4% 4% 5% 10% 11% 6% 5% 6%
B CD H
45 23 22 18 19 9 6 12 18 9
Other 4% 5% 4% 6% 5% 3% 6% 3% 5% 5%
E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1. How do you typically wrap your Christmas gifts?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
571 69 57 33 216 147 50 126 173 272 88 484
Wrapping paper 56% 52% 55% 50% 56% 59% 66% 48% 56% 61% 61% 56%
A G
245 33 23 21 104 46 18 72 75 98 29 216
Re-usable bags 24% 25% 22% 32% 27% 19% 23% 28% 24% 22% 20% 25%
E E
91 12 6 4 27 37 5 20 24 46 18 73
Recyclable wrapping paper 9% 9% 5% 6% 7% 15% 7% 8% 8% 10% 12% 8%
BD
I . . . ) 62 14 11 5 20 10 2 21 25 16 2 60
I'm giving gifts that don't require wrapping
6% 11% 10% 8% 5% 4% 3% 8% 8% 4% 2% 7%
DEF EF | | J
45 5 7 3 21 8 1 22 11 13 7 38
Other 4% 3% 7% 5% 6% 3% 1% 8% 3% 3% 5% 4%
HI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. What do you do with gift wrap once the presents are opened?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
562 288 274 150 231 181 61 222 175 104
Recycle it 55% 59% 52% 53% 57% 55% 62% 55% 53% 57%
234 126 108 81 78 75 20 93 76 44
Throw it out 23% 26% 21% 29% 19% 23% 20% 23% 23% 24%
D
186 63 123 46 74 65 16 67 69 34
Save it for future use 18% 13% 24% 16% 18% 20% 16% 17% 21% 19%
A
32 14 18 5 19 7 1 19 11 1
Burn it 3% 3% 3% 2% 5% 2% 1% 5% 3% 1%
C |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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2. What do you do with gift wrap once the presents are opened?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K+ No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
562 79 50 29 216 156 31 138 181 243 85 477
Recycle it 55% 59% 48% 44% 56% 63% 42% 53% 59% 54% 59% 55%
F F BCF
234 27 29 26 86 35 31 60 60 114 28 206
Throw it out 23% 20% 28% 39% 22% 14% 42% 23% 20% 26% 19% 24%
E ADE E ADE
186 25 22 9 71 51 7 54 58 74 27 159
Save it for future use 18% 19% 22% 14% 18% 21% 10% 21% 19% 17% 19% 18%
F F
32 3 2 1 15 5 5 8 8 15 5 27
Burn it 3% 3% 2% 2% 4% 2% 7% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. What type of Christmas cards will you send this year?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad

Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128

Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
564 272 292 148 212 203 47 234 183 99

Paper Christmas card 56% 55% 56% 52% 53% 62% 48% 58% 55% 54%

CD

161 84 77 45 62 54 15 60 51 35

Digital card 16% 17% 15% 16% 15% 16% 15% 15% 15% 19%
70 32 39 36 13 21 5 19 24 22

Handwritten letter 7% 6% 7% 13% 3% 6% 5% 5% 7% 12%
DE G
32 15 17 11 9 12 3 7 19 3

Other 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 3% 2% 6% 1%

Gl
306 150 156 88 137 80 38 119 96 52
None 30% 31% 30% 31% 34% 24% 39% 30% 29% 28%
E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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3. What type of Christmas cards will you send this year?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K+ No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
564 81 53 31 245 100 53 135 163 266 78 485
Paper Christmas card 56% 61% 51% 47% 63% 41% 71% 52% 53% 60% 54% 56%
E BCE BCE G
161 22 14 11 62 46 5 42 45 74 27 134
Digital card 16% 17% 13% 17% 16% 19% 7% 16% 15% 17% 19% 15%
F F F
70 8 11 1 30 17 3 20 16 35 10 61
Handwritten letter 7% 6% 11% 1% 8% 7% 4% 8% 5% 8% % %
C
32 7 2 3 10 7 3 11 8 13 6 26
Other 3% 5% 2% 5% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% 3%
306 36 34 26 94 101 15 78 103 124 45 261
None 30% 27% 33% 39% 24% 41% 21% 30% 34% 28% 31% 30%
DF ADF

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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4. Did you know you can recycle Christmas trees?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
852 399 453 182 360 310 84 354 276 138
Yes 84% 81% 87% 64% 89% 94% 86% 88% 83% 75%

A C CD | |

162 92 71 101 43 19 14 48 55 46
No 16% 19% 13% 36% 11% 6% 14% 12% 17% 25%
B DE E GH

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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4. Did you know you can recycle Christmas trees?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids

A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856

Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870

852 121 96 58 313 204 58 212 261 379 105 747

Yes 84% 91% 93% 89% 81% 83% 78% 81% 85% 85% 73% 86%
DEF DEF J

162 13 7 7 76 43 17 49 46 67 39 123

No 16% 9% 7% 11% 19% 17% 22% 19% 15% 15% 27% 14%

AB AB AB K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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5. What type of Christmas lights do you use to decorate your tree and home?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
555 278 278 145 231 180 43 214 190 108
LED lights 55% 57% 53% 51% 57% 55% 43% 53% 58% 59%
F F
191 89 102 67 57 67 25 81 59 26
Traditional incandescent lights 19% 18% 19% 24% 14% 20% 25% 20% 18% 14%
D D |
10 5 6 0 8 3 1 3 5 2
Other 1% 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
C
172 92 80 38 76 58 17 66 53 35
None 17% 19% 15% 13% 19% 18% 17% 17% 16% 19%
85 26 58 33 31 20 13 36 23 12
| don't know 8% 5% 11% 12% 8% 6% 13% 9% 7% 7%
A E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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5. What type of Christmas lights do you use to decorate your tree and home?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K+ No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
555 75 54 44 230 104 48 119 167 270 80 475
LED lights 55% 56% 52% 67% 59% 42% 64% 46% 54% 61% 56% 55%
E E E E G G
191 23 17 11 65 60 15 51 52 89 35 156
Traditional incandescent lights 19% 17% 17% 17% 17% 24% 21% 19% 17% 20% 24% 18%
D
10 0 1 0 5 4 1 2 7 2 1 10
Other 1% - 1% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0 1% 1%
|
172 27 20 8 64 49 4 66 54 52 10 162
None 17% 20% 19% 12% 16% 20% 6% 25% 17% 12% 7% 19%
F F F F HI | J
85 9 11 3 25 31 6 24 29 32 17 67
| don't know 8% 6% 11% 4% 6% 12% 9% 9% 9% % 12% 8%
D

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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6. When Christmas shopping at the mall, do you typically...

GENDER EDUCATION
Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
582 239 343 143 230 209 52 233 190 108
Bring your own reusable bags/carts 57% 49% 66% 51% 57% 64% 53% 58% 57% 59%
A C
218 124 94 78 89 51 28 90 62 38
Buy plastic bags 21% 25% 18% 27% 22% 16% 28% 22% 19% 21%
B E E H
44 25 20 17 17 10 3 15 21 6
Purchase a reusable bag 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 3% 3% 4% 6% 3%
30 20 10 15 6 8 1 8 7 14
Buy paper bags 3% 4% 2% 5% 2% 2% 1% 2% 2% 7%
D GH
None of these - | do not do Christmas shopping at the 140 84 57 29 61 50 15 55 51 19
mall 14% 17% 11% 10% 15% 15% 15% 14% 15% 10%
B

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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6. When Christmas shopping at the mall, do you typically...

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
582 74 47 32 236 161 33 148 184 251 74 509
Bring your own reusable bags/carts 57% 55% 45% 49% 61% 65% 44% 57% 60% 56% 51% 58%
BF BCF
218 33 23 18 75 44 25 48 58 111 37 180
Buy plastic bags 21% 25% 23% 27% 19% 18% 33% 19% 19% 25% 26% 21%
DE
44 1 4 1 17 17 5 16 12 16 7 37
Purchase a reusable bag 4% 1% 4% 1% 4% 7% 6% 6% 4% 4% 5% 4%
A A
30 2 4 1 15 6 1 7 6 17 9 21
Buy paper bags 3% 2% 4% 2% 4% 3% 1% 3% 2% 4% 6% 2%
K
None of these - | do not do Christmas shopping at the 140 24 26 13 47 19 12 41 48 51 17 123
mall 14% 18% 25% 20% 12% 8% 16% 16% 16% 11% 12% 14%
E DE E E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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7. Does your community have a Christmas tree recycling program?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
624 296 329 107 265 252 55 256 209 104
Yes 62% 60% 63% 38% 66% 77% 56% 64% 63% 57%
C CD
74 38 36 25 23 26 8 30 24 12
No 7% 8% 7% 9% 6% 8% 8% 7% 7% 7%
316 157 159 150 115 51 36 115 97 68
| don't know 31% 32% 30% 53% 29% 15% 36% 29% 29% 37%
DE E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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7. Does your community have a Christmas tree recycling program?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
624 98 71 45 219 149 42 142 202 281 79 545
Yes 62% 73% 69% 68% 56% 60% 56% 55% 66% 63% 55% 63%
DEF D G G
74 5 5 6 27 18 13 23 20 30 8 65
No 7% 4% 5% 10% 7% 7% 17% 9% 7% 7% 6% 7%
ABDE
316 31 27 15 142 81 20 95 85 136 56 260
I don't know 31% 23% 26% 22% 37% 33% 27% 36% 28% 30% 39% 30%
AC A H K

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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8. Do you purchase recycled wrapping paper?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
285 129 156 65 116 104 26 109 99 50

Yes 28% 26% 30% 23% 29% 32% 27% 27% 30% 27%

C

240 123 117 62 96 82 22 98 72 49

No 24% 25% 22% 22% 24% 25% 22% 24% 22% 27%
489 238 250 155 191 142 51 194 159 84

| don't know if it's recycled or not 48% 49% 48% 55% 48% 43% 52% 48% 48% 46%

E

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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8. Do you purchase recycled wrapping paper?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids

Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
285 40 25 19 115 67 19 70 93 122 43 242

Yes 28% 30% 24% 29% 30% 27% 26% 27% 30% 27% 30% 28%
240 33 27 15 83 66 17 50 66 124 38 202

No 24% 25% 26% 23% 21% 27% 22% 19% 21% 28% 26% 23%

G
489 61 51 32 191 115 39 140 149 200 63 426
I don't know if it's recycled or not 48% 46% 50% 48% 49% 46% 52% 54% 48% 45% 43% 49%
|

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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9. When entertaining, do you use disposable forms of any of the following products?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
552 255 297 163 210 179 59 226 169 98
Napkins 54% 52% 57% 58% 52% 55% 60% 56% 51% 54%
312 174 138 104 126 82 43 128 90 51
Plates 31% 35% 26% 37% 31% 25% 44% 32% 27% 28%
B E GHI
232 133 100 91 92 50 34 94 70 35
Cups 23% 27% 19% 32% 23% 15% 35% 23% 21% 19%
B DE E GHI
209 113 95 73 90 46 34 80 70 25
Cutlery 21% 23% 18% 26% 22% 14% 34% 20% 21% 13%
E E GHI |
412 208 204 98 174 140 32 157 150 73
None of the above 41% 42% 39% 35% 43% 43% 33% 39% 45% 40%
C F

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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9. When entertaining, do you use disposable forms of any of the following products?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K+ No Kids

Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856

Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870

552 62 53 42 235 124 36 121 164 267 87 465

Napkins 54% 47% 51% 63% 61% 50% 48% 46% 53% 60% 61% 53%

A AEF G

312 27 34 27 142 62 20 75 97 140 64 248

Plates 31% 20% 33% 41% 36% 25% 27% 29% 32% 31% 45% 28%
A AE AE K

232 21 23 17 110 46 15 61 73 99 57 175

Cups 23% 16% 23% 26% 28% 19% 20% 23% 24% 22% 40% 20%
AE K

209 16 21 17 90 51 14 50 65 94 50 158

Cutlery 21% 12% 20% 26% 23% 20% 19% 19% 21% 21% 35% 18%
A A A K

412 68 41 20 128 118 36 121 129 162 49 363

None of the above 41% 51% 40% 31% 33% 48% 48% 46% 42% 36% 34% 42%

CD CD CD |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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10. What do you do with holiday dinner table scraps?

GENDER EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All respondents 1014 480 534 329 401 284 90 371 425 128
Weighted 1014 491 523 283 402 328 98* 402 331 184
435 236 199 131 157 147 40 181 139 75
Throw them in the garbage 43% 48% 38% 46% 39% 45% 41% 45% 42% 41%
B
302 123 179 71 124 107 27 115 102 58
Compost them 30% 25% 34% 25% 31% 32% 28% 29% 31% 31%
A
208 86 122 58 93 57 23 81 64 40
Other 20% 18% 23% 21% 23% 17% 24% 20% 19% 22%
A
69 46 24 22 29 18 8 25 26 11
None of these 7% 9% 5% 8% 7% 6% 8% 6% 8% 6%
B

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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10. What do you do with holiday dinner table scraps?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

Ontario Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K+ No Kids
Base: All respondents 1014 147 102 62 370 245 88 268 304 442 158 856
Weighted 1014 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 260 307 446 144 870
435 66 58 43 151 97 20 102 143 189 52 383
Throw them in the garbage 43% 49% 56% 65% 39% 39% 27% 39% 47% 42% 36% 44%
DF DEF ADEF F
302 38 21 10 157 37 39 76 80 147 47 256
Compost them 30% 29% 20% 15% 40% 15% 52% 29% 26% 33% 32% 29%
E ABCE ABCE
208 16 19 11 60 87 15 56 62 90 37 170
Other 20% 12% 18% 16% 16% 35% 20% 21% 20% 20% 26% 20%
ABCDF
69 14 6 2 20 26 1 27 22 21 8 61
None of these 7% 10% 5% 3% 5% 11% 1% 10% 7% 5% 6% 7%
DF DF |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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